
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

Not classified 

DNS 

No. 

37 

98 

20 

96 

76 

67 

77 

161 

70 

25 

11 

132 

5 

94 

33 

28 

34 

8 

130 

103 

88 

42 

135 

10 

95 

131 

19 

2 

26 

47 

Cl. 

10 

9 

9 

9 

10 

9 

9 

9 

10 

10 

8 

7 

9 

8 

8 

10 

6 

9 

7 

7 

6 

6 

7 

7 

10 

8 

7 

8 

6 

7 

Name 

Zoran SALOPEK 

Vladimir FAJFAR 

Vjekoslav PAVELIĆ 

Zdeslav DUMBOVIĆ 

Igor VIDAKOVIĆ 

Davor GRGAN 

Krešo-Domagoj LOVRIĆ 

Marcus RITTER 

Jovan ŠUKURMA 

Dragan DJUKIĆ 

Markus KREN 

Luka REČNIK 

Ninoslav HERCEG 

Janez MAROLT 

Edin ŠEČIĆ 

Iosif CARADJOV 

Mario PEKLIĆ 

Borko VRANIĆ 

Marijan FRANGEŠ 

Josip RILJE 

Andrija RONČEVIĆ 

Frano USMIANI 

Niko BRUMEN 

Mihaly NEMETH 

Dominik ŠTEFOVIĆ 

Drago REČNIK 

Viliam ĆURKOVIĆ 

Darko ŠKIBIN 

Mateo JURČEC 

Miroslav PEKLIĆ 

FMN 

HMS 

HMS 

HMS 

HMS 

HMS 

HMS 

HMS 

HMS 

HMS 

HMS 

HMS 

HMS 

HMS 

HMS 

HMS 

FRM 

HMS 

MSS 

HMS 

HMS 

HMS 

HMS 

HMS 

HMS 

HMS 

HMS 

HMS 

HMS 

HMS 

HMS 

Club 

MK Kvarner 

ŠK 1. HMK Zagreb 

MK Sokol 

MK Kvarner 

MK Classic Racing 

MK Požega Promet 

MCK Jaska 

MK Classic Racing 

UZRPMS BIG BIKE RT 

MK Classic Racing 

MK Classic Racing 

ŠK 1. HMK Zagreb 

MK Križevci 

SMK Karlovac 

MK Blatnjavi-Muddy 

Lupo Racing Timisoara 

URPMS Sokol 

SU Tanasko Rajić 

MCK Jaska 

MCK Cetina 

MK Križevci 

MCK Cetina 

ŠK 1. HMK Zagreb 

MK Požega Promet 

MCK Nova Rača 

ŠK 1. HMK Zagreb 

MK Arbanasi 

ŠK 1. HMK Zagreb 

MCK Nova Rača 

MK Sokol 

Team 

Big&Fast Team 

RT Auto centar Radić 

Team Jaska Mladina 

DP Racing Team 

Grabac RT 

RT Autocentar Radić 

Team Jaska Mladina 

Stari i mladi 

DP Racing Team 

DP Racing Team 

Grabac RT 

RT Autocentar Radić 

Motorcycle 

Ducati 

Yamaha 

Honda 

Suzuki 

Yamaha 

Honda 

Suzuki 

Ducati 

Suzuki 

Kawasaki 

Kawasaki 

Honda 

Suzuki 

Honda 

Suzuki 

Suzuki 

Yamaha 

Honda 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

MZ 

ČZ 

Kawasaki 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

Honda 

Yamaha 

Honda 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

Best Tm 

1:38.686 

1:43.163 

1:44.258 

1:44.517 

1:46.998 

1:47.056 

1:51.324 

1:51.405 

1:52.020 

1:52.217 

1:52.932 

1:53.791 

1:54.264 

1:57.555 

1:57.921 

1:58.148 

1:59.355 

2:00.123 

2:02.986 

2:03.059 

2:03.514 

2:04.223 

2:07.034 

2:09.578 

2:11.211 

2:11.314 

2:12.118 

2:12.572 

2:15.164 

Diff 

4.477 

5.572 

5.831 

8.312 

8.370 

12.638 

12.719 

13.334 

13.531 

14.246 

15.105 

15.578 

18.869 

19.235 

19.462 

20.669 

21.437 

24.300 

24.373 

24.828 

25.537 

28.348 

30.892 

32.525 

32.628 

33.432 

33.886 

36.478 

Laps 

3 

5 

7 

6 

6 

8 

6 

7 

3 

5 

3 

3 

7 

3 

7 

7 

4 

6 

6 

5 

4 

2 

4 

1 

5 

5 

4 

3 

2 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 14.8.2021. 17:45:40 
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Licensed to:  GRABAR SPORT d.o.o. 

OTVORENO PRVENSTVO HRVATSKE 2021 
Klase 6 - 10 

2. Službeni trening 

Qualifying (15:00 Time) started at 17:25:00 

Grobnik 4,168 km 

14.8.2021. 17:25 



1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

p6 

(161) Marcus RITTER 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

(70) Jovan ŠUKURMA 

1 

2 

p3 

(25) Dragan DJUKIĆ 

1 

2 

3 

4 

p5 

(11) Markus KREN 

1 

2 

p3 

(132) Luka REČNIK 

1 

2 

p3 

(5) Ninoslav HERCEG 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

p7 

(94) Janez MAROLT 

1 

1:51.840 

1:51.324 

1:54.055 

1:52.820 

1:55.113 

2:01.046 

1:59.040 

1:59.815 

1:56.683 

1:54.582 

1:52.959 

1:53.512 

1:51.405 

1:52.020 

1:52.640 

2:05.625 

1:52.722 

1:53.346 

2:01.203 

1:52.217 

2:10.966 

1:52.932 

1:55.839 

1:55.184 

1:56.485 

1:53.791 

2:10.386 

1:55.670 

1:55.409 

1:56.372 

1:55.390 

1:55.719 

1:54.264 

2:17.578 

1:58.743 

+0.516 

+2.731 

+1.496 

+3.789 

+9.722 

+7.635 

+8.410 

+5.278 

+3.177 

+1.554 

+2.107 

+0.620 

+13.605 

+0.505 

+1.129 

+8.986 

+18.749 

+2.907 

+2.252 

+2.694 

+16.595 

+1.406 

+1.145 

+2.108 

+1.126 

+1.455 

+23.314 

+1.188 

2 

p3 

(33) Edin ŠEČIĆ 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

(28) Iosif CARADJOV 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

(34) Mario PEKLIĆ 

1 

2 

3 

p4 

(8) Borko VRANIĆ 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

p6 

(130) Marijan FRANGEŠ 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

p6 

(103) Josip RILJE 

1 

2 

3 

4 

p5 

1:57.555 

2:05.598 

2:10.794 

1:58.204 

1:58.987 

1:57.921 

1:59.911 

2:14.247 

1:58.032 

2:01.963 

2:03.977 

2:01.112 

1:58.148 

1:59.349 

2:00.113 

2:01.251 

1:59.722 

2:00.182 

1:59.355 

2:21.428 

2:04.180 

2:02.023 

2:02.863 

2:00.123 

2:02.971 

2:05.385 

2:04.549 

2:03.208 

2:04.426 

2:03.578 

2:02.986 

3:02.334 

2:04.482 

2:06.677 

2:04.589 

2:03.059 

2:03.776 

+8.043 

+12.873 

+0.283 

+1.066 

+1.990 

+16.326 

+0.111 

+3.815 

+5.829 

+2.964 

+1.201 

+1.965 

+3.103 

+0.367 

+0.827 

+22.073 

+4.057 

+1.900 

+2.740 

+2.848 

+5.262 

+1.563 

+0.222 

+1.440 

+0.592 

+59.348 

+1.423 

+3.618 

+1.530 

+0.717 

(88) Andrija RONČEVIĆ 

1 

2 

3 

p4 

(42) Frano USMIANI 

1 

p2 

(135) Niko BRUMEN 

1 

2 

3 

4 

(10) Mihaly NEMETH 

1 

(95) Dominik ŠTEFOVIĆ 

1 

2 

3 

4 

p5 

(131) Drago REČNIK 

1 

2 

3 

4 

p5 

(19) Viliam ĆURKOVIĆ 

1 

2 

3 

p4 

(2) Darko ŠKIBIN 

1 

2 

p3 

(26) Mateo JURČEC 

1 

p2 

2:16.294 

2:13.409 

2:03.514 

2:41.175 

2:04.223 

4:00.999 

2:10.494 

2:07.034 

2:08.232 

2:07.395 

2:09.578 

2:11.211 

2:11.960 

2:15.045 

2:11.292 

2:15.444 

2:11.314 

2:14.678 

2:13.980 

2:12.186 

2:19.469 

2:12.118 

2:13.102 

2:13.805 

2:19.603 

2:12.572 

2:15.996 

2:40.522 

2:15.164 

2:22.075 

+12.780 

+9.895 

+37.661 

+1:56.776 

+3.460 

+1.198 

+0.361 

+0.749 

+3.834 

+0.081 

+4.233 

+3.364 

+2.666 

+0.872 

+8.155 

+0.984 

+1.687 

+7.485 

+3.424 

+27.950 

+6.911 

(37) Zoran SALOPEK 

1 

2 

p3 

(98) Vladimir FAJFAR 

1 

2 

3 

4 

p5 

(20) Vjekoslav PAVELIĆ 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

p7 

(96) Zdeslav DUMBOVIĆ 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

p6 

(76) Igor VIDAKOVIĆ 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

p6 

(67) Davor GRGAN 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

(77) Krešo-Domagoj LOVRIĆ 

1:38.686 

1:38.915 

1:47.153 

1:45.593 

1:45.591 

1:43.919 

1:43.163 

1:50.105 

1:46.687 

1:44.258 

1:44.790 

1:45.247 

1:47.473 

1:45.998 

1:56.391 

1:44.876 

1:44.517 

1:46.188 

1:48.734 

1:45.667 

2:06.032 

1:53.820 

1:50.034 

1:46.998 

1:50.902 

1:48.714 

2:06.970 

1:47.056 

1:49.182 

1:49.467 

1:49.135 

1:52.314 

1:49.000 

1:48.503 

1:47.861 

+0.229 

+8.467 

+2.430 

+2.428 

+0.756 

+6.942 

+2.429 

+0.532 

+0.989 

+3.215 

+1.740 

+12.133 

+0.359 

+1.671 

+4.217 

+1.150 

+21.515 

+6.822 

+3.036 

+3.904 

+1.716 

+19.972 

+2.126 

+2.411 

+2.079 

+5.258 

+1.944 

+1.447 

+0.805 
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